
101

No. of 
Rooms.

Clinton 
Cottingham 

Crawford 
Dewson 

Dovercourt.

8
18

io

8

io

9
9

12
8
6
8

5°

5°
5°
48
53
47

53
47
54

52
53

The following statement shows the Average Registered 

Number in each school during the year :

The average of M nthly Average Numbers was 21,476. 
This shows an increase of 357 when compared with the corres­
ponding number of last year. (See Table B).

The Average Monthly Registered Number was 24,771. 
This shows an increase compared with last year of 456. (See 
Table A).

4°3 
893 

499 
431 
474 
565 

425
2S4 

436 
516 
428

SCHOOL

Bathurst Street 
Bolton Ave...
Borden Street
Brant "

Brock Avenue 
Church Street.

Average 
per Teacher-

The best average for any month in the year was 89.3 per 
cent

Average 
Registered Ne.

The average of Monthly Averages was 86.7 per cent, of 
the Average of Monthly Registered Numbers.

The largest number, 25,886, was registered in October, 
and the smallest number, 23.768, in June.

INSPECTORS’ REPORT.


