INSPECTORS' REPORT.

The Average Monthly Registered Number was 24,771. This shows an increase compared with last year of 456. (See Table A).

The average of M nthly Average Numbers was 21,476. This shows an increase of 357 when compared with the corresponding number of last year. (See Table B).

The average of Monthly Averages was 86.7 per cent of the Average of Monthly Registered Numbers.

The best average for any month in the year was 89.3 per cent.

The largest number, 25,886, was registered in October, and the smallest number, 23,768, in June.

The following statement shows the Average Registered Number in each school during the year :

SCHOOL	Average Registered No.	No, of Rooms.	Average per Teacher.
Bathurst Street	403	8	50
Bolton Ave	893	18	50
Borden Street	499	10	50
Brant "	431	9	48
Brock Avenue	474	9	53
Church Street	565	12	47
Clinton "	425	8	53
Cottingham "	284	6	47
Crawford "	436	8	54
Dewson "	516	10	52
Dovercourt	428	8	53

10